TYPICAL
ARRANGEMENT
Size Code Diameter
Uninsulated Dry weight Insulated Dimensions
1000L TCBT-SIF-1000 850mm 257.5 kg Dia 1090mm, H 2125mm
1500L TCBT-SIF-1500 1000mm 225.0 kg Dia 1240mm, H 2255mm
2000L TCBT-SIF-2000 1250mm 291.0 kg Dia 1490mm, H 2000mm
2500L TCBT-SIF-2500 1400mm ** Dia 1640mm, H 1960mm
3000L TCBT-SIF-3000 1600mm 448.0 kg Dia 1840mm, H 1980mm
4000L TCBT-SIF-4000 1600mm *510.0 kg Dia 1840mm, H 2420mm
*CHECK WITH FLOWQUIP TECH TEAM FOR UPTO DATE MEASUREMENTS
  FLOWQUIP RESEVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE THESE WITHOUT NOTICE
Carbon Steel HVAC Buffer
Tank - 4 Port Flanged

For Outdoor Applications, FlowQuip can fit a retrofit Embossed Aluminium outer casing.
Fitted in our factory before dispatch to your site. All joints are sealed for external NZ
conditions. This can be applied to all flanged-sized tanks Stainless & Carbon steel types.
FACTORY FITTED EXTERNAL ALUMINIUM CLADDING
FOR THERMACON FLANGED & INSULATED BUFFERS
Access points for
holdown fixing points and
drain connection.
Rubber boot seal around
the top air vent
connection.
0.75 or 1mm Ali sheet
cladding
Insulated Tank
Size Code Dimensions
1000L TCBT-SOF-1000
Refer to TCBT-SIF
Indoor Series
1500L TCBT-SOF-1500
2000L TCBT-SOF-2000
2500L TCBT-SOF-2500
3000L TCBT-SOF-3000
4000L TCBT-SOF-4000
We supply components that make it easy for engineers and tradesmen to create and maintain piped systems.
SUITS STANDARD THERMACON BUFFERS 1000-4000L
ThermaCon buffer tanks incorporate proprietary side brackets designed
to simplify compliance with NZ seismic requirements, including NZ